AIR DRYER MUFFLER
Series X/R
 Index C/ 02.12.2014/ha
Drumag GmbH
Fluidtechnik
Postfach 1142 Glarnerstraße 2  Telefon:  07761/5505-0
D-79702 Bad Säckingen D-79713 Bad Säckingen  Fax:  07761/5505-70

D-79702 Bad Säckingen D-79713 Bad Säckingen  Fax:  07761/5505-70
Sample for Type key:  X05-0325005
Model Type
Item Number
Conn. Size
Connection Thread Types
Conn. Size Male BSPT Male NPT Female NPS Replacement Dimensions
A Type Item Number Type Item Number Typ Item Number Element B C D
1/8 X01 0325001 X01 0375001 R01 0475001 0941001 80 47
 1/4 X02 0325002 X02 0375002 R02 0475002 0941002 111 47
 3/8 X00 0325000 X00 0375000 R00 0475000 0941000 130 66
 1/2 X05 0325005 X05 0375005 R05 0475005 0941005 153 80
 3/4 X07 0325007 X07 0375007 R07 0475007 0941007 183 87
 1 X10 0325010 X10 0375010 R10 0475010 0941010 223 100
 1 1/4 X12 0325012 X12 0375012 R12 0475012 0941012 223 100
 1 1/2 X15 0325015 X15 0375015 R15 0475015 0941015 345 134
 2 X20 0325020 X20 0375020 R20 0475020 0941020 480 134
 3 X30 0325030 X30 0375030 - - 0941030 582 210 175
4 X40 0325040 X40 0375040 - - 0941040 598 238 199
6 X60 0325060 X60 0375060 - - 0941060 786 334 278
Dimensions:
Type to 2“
Type at 3“
AIR DRYER MUFFLER
Series X/R
 Index C/ 02.12.2014/ha
Drumag GmbH
Fluidtechnik
Postfach 1142 Glarnerstraße 2  Telefon:  07761/5505-0
D-79702 Bad Säckingen D-79713 Bad Säckingen  Fax:  07761/5505-70
Technical Data: